## Weavers Guild of Kalamazoo, Inc. 2025-2026 Membership Form

2025-2026 Membership Form	Cash, Card, Venmo or ————	
NEWRENEWING	Check #	
Annual Dues \$40.00 - Dues cover one year from June 1 to May 31 the following year.	Payable to: Weavers Guild of Kalamazo P.O. Box 2795 Kalamazoo, MI 49003-2795	
Name:Tele	phone:	
Address:Wor	k Telephone:	
City: State:	Zip:	
E-mail Address:	·	
Indicate if you would be willing to volunteer to serve, if needed, in any		
Program CommitteeWorkshop Setup	Board Position	
Nominating CommitteeLibrary Committee	Speaker Hospitality	
Publicity/Community AwarenessWilling to be called	Miscellaneous volunteering	
Present Program/Workshop:		
Demonstrate/Teach:		
Do Commissions:		
Program Suggestions:		
I wish to have a mentor in the following areas:		
I wish to serve as a mentor in:		
I have the following equipment (make, description):		
Looms: Spinning	Wheels:	
Weaving design software:Oth	ers:	
reby <b>give do not give</b> The Weavers Guild of Kalamaz	coo, Inc. permission to use photographs of	
Me orMy work	in:	
historical filespublicity in printed matter (magazin	nes, newspapers)Guild web site	

Official Use Only

Date Received

Signature and date

Permission can be revoked with a signed and dated note sent to the Weavers Guild of Kalamazoo address provided above.